27
,5
1,
08
69
2,
72
12,7 0,50

-20/+50 °CAmbient temperature:
SEALING CAPOPTIONS
Ordering code:
AT000113
Knob style
override
Standard
(5000/7200 psi)
(16 gpm)
350 bar (5000 psi)
(0,33 lbs)
(-4/+122 °F)
CE000241 CEBN-060-NAFK-12-S08-N350
CEBN-060-NAFP-12-S08-N350 Push style override
350 bar (5000 psi)
Push style
override
1
2
Knob style override
CE000540 500 bar (7200 psi)
CE000541 CEBN-060-NAFK-12-S08-N500
CEBN-060-NAFP-12-S08-N500 Push style override
500 bar (7200 psi)
Standard 500 bar (7200 psi)CE000539 CEBN-060-NAFN-12-S08-N500
M7 or M3 type